92
SLANGKOPPELINGEN
Bestelnr Maten
B77050040 50 mm x 40 mm
B77050050 50 mm x 50 mm
B77050063 50 mm x 63 mm
B77076050 76 mm x 50 mm
B77076063 76 mm x 63 mm
B77076070 76 mm x 70 mm
B77076075 76 mm x 75 mm
B77076080 76 mm x 80 mm
B77076090 76 mm x 90 mm
B77076100 76 mm x 100 mm
B77089050 89 mm x 50 mm
B77089063 89 mm x 63 mm
B77089075 89 mm x 75 mm
B77089090 89 mm x 90 mm
B77089100 89 mm x 100 mm
B77089110 89 mm x 110 mm
B77102100 102 mm x 100 mm
B77108050 108 mm x 50 mm
B77108063 108 mm x 63 mm
B77108075 108 mm x 75 mm
B77108090 108 mm x 90 mm
B77108100 108 mm x 100 mm
B77108110 108 mm x 110 mm
B77108125 108 mm x 125 mm
B77133050 133 mm x 50 mm
B77133063 133 mm x 63 mm
B77133075 133 mm x 75 mm
B77133090 133 mm x 90 mm
B77133100 133 mm x 100 mm
B77133110 133 mm x 110 mm
B77133125 133 mm x 125 mm
B77133150 133 mm x 150 mm
B77159050 159 mm x 50 mm
B77159063 159 mm x 63 mm
B77159075 159 mm x 75 mm
B77159090 159 mm x 90 mm
B77159100 159 mm x 100 mm
B77159110 159 mm x 110 mm
B77159125 159 mm x 125 mm
B77159150 159 mm x 150 mm
B77194200 194 mm x 200 mm
Bestelnr Maten
B78050040 50 mm x 40 mm
B78050050 50 mm x 50 mm
B78050063 50 mm x 63 mm
B78076050 76 mm x 50 mm
B78076063 76 mm x 63 mm
B78076070 76 mm x 70 mm
B78076075 76 mm x 75 mm
B78076080 76 mm x 80 mm
B78076090 76 mm x 90 mm
B78076100 76 mm x 100 mm
B78089050 89 mm x 50 mm
B78089063 89 mm x 63 mm
B78089075 89 mm x 75 mm
B78089090 89 mm x 90 mm
B78089100 89 mm x 100 mm
B78089110 89 mm x 110 mm
B78102100 102 mm x 100 mm
B78108050 108 mm x 50 mm
B78108063 108 mm x 63 mm
B78108075 108 mm x 75 mm
B78108090 108 mm x 90 mm
B78108100 108 mm x 100 mm
B78108110 108 mm x 110 mm
B78108125 108 mm x 125 mm
B78133050 133 mm x 50 mm
B78133063 133 mm x 63 mm
B78133075 133 mm x 75 mm
B78133090 133 mm x 90 mm
B78133100 133 mm x 100 mm
B78133110 133 mm x 110 mm
B78133125 133 mm x 125 mm
B78133150 133 mm x 150 mm
B78159050 159 mm x 50 mm
B78159063 159 mm x 63 mm
B78159075 159 mm x 75 mm
B78159090 159 mm x 90 mm
B78159100 159 mm x 100 mm
B78159110 159 mm x 110 mm
B78159125 159 mm x 125 mm
B78159150 159 mm x 150 mm
B78194200 194 mm x 200 mm
TYPE BAUER VERZINKT
BAUER TYPE 77
MANNELIJK DEEL MET HAAK & SLANGTULE
BAUER TYPE 78
VROUWELIJK DEEL MET SLANGTULE